TF - LED Troffer Luminaire
FEATURES
• True LED alternative to 1’x4’, 2’x2’ or
2’x4’ fluorescent Troffer luminaire
• Four luminosity outputs:
8,800lm, 6,000lm, 4,400lm & 3,000lm
• Universal input voltage 120-277V & 347V
• Extra long lifetime of 50,000 hrs

• 5-year warranty on LED drivers & modules
• LED drivers & modules powered by Ultrasave
ORDERING CODE
Model Number Description
No. of
Module
Input
Voltage (V) Power (W) Color Temp (K) Lum. Flux (lm)
TF80LED08-120M LED 2x4 TROFFER 83W 120-277V 8 120-277V 83W 4000K 8,800
TF80LED08-347 LED 2x4 TROFFER 83W 347V 8 347V 83W 4000K 8,800
TF54LED04-120M LED 2x4 TROFFER 63W 120-277V 4 120-277V 63W 4000K 6,000
TF54LED04-347 LED 2x4 TROFFER 63W 347V 4 347V 63W 4000K 6,000
TF40LED04-120M LED 2x2 TROFFER 42W 120-277V 4 120-277V 42W 4000K 4,400
TF40LED04-347 LED 2x2 TROFFER 42W 347V 4 347V 42W 4000K 4,400
TF14-40LED04-120M LED 1x4 TROFFER 42W 120-277V 4 120-277V 42W 4000K 4,400
TF14-40LED04-347 LED 1x4 TROFFER 42W 347V 4 347V 42W 4000K 4,400
TF40LED02-120M LED 2x2 TROFFER 31W 120-277V 2 120-277V 31W 4000K 3,000
TF40LED02-347 LED 2x2 TROFFER 31W 347V 2 347V 31W 4000K 3,000
TF14-40LED02-120M LED 1x4 TROFFER 31W 120-277V 2 120-277V 31W 4000K 3,000
TF14-40LED02-347 LED 1x4 TROFFER 31W 347V 2 347V 31W 4000K 3,000
APPLICATION
• Indoor commercial lighting, office environment,